
2013 

Tue Dec 31 - Village Hall, Sampford Brett, Taunton, TA4 4LE - Birthday Party (private) - 
Caller Ray Goodswen (8pm) (f) 
 
Wed Oct 30 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller Gill Spence (8pm) (f)  
 
Sat Oct 26 - Uplowman Village Hall, Uplowman, Tiverton, EX16 7DP - Party (private) - 
Caller Ray Goodswen (7:30pm) (f) 
 
Sat Oct 05 - Barn, Dulford, Cullompton - Party (private) - Caller Simon Maplesden (?pm) (f) 
 
Thu Sep 26 - Willand Village Hall, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX15 2PL - Willand Folk Dance Club 
- caller Robert Blackborow (8.00pm) (f) 
 
Sat Sep 21 - Crediton Congregational Church, Crediton, Devon, EX17 3LB - Ceilidh - 
Caller Simon Maplesden (7:30pm) (g) 
 
Sat Sept 14 - Ralegh's Cross Inn, Brendon Hill, Exmoor, Somerset, TA23 0LN - Wedding 
Ceilidh (private) - Caller Ray Goodswen (7:30pm) (f) 
 
Sat July 13 - Stag Mill, Uplowman, Tiverton, EX16 7LY - Party (private) - Background Music 
(2pm) (f) 
 
Sat June 22 - Merriemeade, Sampford Peverell, Tiverton, EX16 7BJ - Party (private) - 
Caller Holly Chapman (7:30pm) (g) 
 
Sat June 15 - Uplowman Village Hall, Uplowman, Tiverton, EX16 7DP - Party (private) - 
Caller Ray Goodswen (8pm) (f) 
 
Fri May 24-27 - Chippenham Festival(a/f)  
 
Wed May 22 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller Chris Turner (8pm) (f) 
 
Sat May 18 - Marquee, Yarley Hill Farm, Yarley, BA5 1PA - Wedding Ceilidh (private) - caller 
Ray Goodswen (7pm) (f)  
 
Thu May 16 - Willand Village Hall, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX15 2PL - Willand Folk Dance Club 
- Special Contra Dance with Sue and Bruce Rosen (8.00pm) () 
 
Sat May 04 - The Tithe Barn, Priory Green, Dunster, TA24 6RY - Wedding Ceilidh (private) - 
caller Simon Maplesden (8pm) (f)  
 
Sat Apr 20 - Uplowman Village Hall - Soroptimists Ceilidh - Caller Simon Maplesden 
(7:30pm) (g) 
 
Thu Apr 11 - Willand Village Hall, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX15 2PL - Willand Folk Dance Club - 
caller Eileen Nightingale (8.00pm) () 
 
Tue Apr 09 - Sidford Village Hall, Nr Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 9QX - Sidford Folk Dance Club 
- Caller Jane Thomas (8pm) () 
 
Sat Apr 06 - The Institute, Ottery St Mary, Devon - Church Ceilidh - caller Gill Spence (8pm) 
(f) 
 



Wed Mar 13 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - Club callers (8pm) (f) 
 
Tue Feb 19 - Sidford Village Hall, Nr Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 9QX - Sidford Folk Dance Club 
- Caller Eileen Nightingale (8pm) () 
 
Sat Feb 09 - Uplowman Village Hall, EX16 7DP - 70th Birthday Ceilidh (private) - caller 
Simon Maplesden (7:30pm) (g)  
 
Sat Feb 02 - Mackarness Hall, Honiton, EX14 1PG - 50th Birthday Ceilidh (private) - 
caller Holly Chapman or Ray Goodswen (8:00pm) (f)  
 
Wed Jan 23 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - Caller Ted Farmer (8pm) (f)  
 
Sat Jan 19 - The Stalls, Tilham Farm, Baltonsborough, BA6 8QA - Birthday Ceilidh (private) - 
caller Ray Goodswen (9pm) (f)  


